
Pos

1

2

3

4

PIC

1

1

1

1

No.

75

2

65

234

Name

David Neidell

Mike Fisher

Brent Jarvis

Scott Blackett

Class

6BP

10MP1

6AP

6TA

Best Tm

3:11.810

3:23.326

3:23.588

3:25.171

Yr

68

00

65

67

Make

Chevrolet

Audi

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Model

Corvette

S4

Corvette

Camaro

Hometown

Tulsa OK

Lake Leelanau MI

Port barrington IL

Avon CO

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#65 - Transponder failure.  Please check connections and placement.

Wet Track
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group  6 10

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:39:01

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/17/2013 02:40 PM


