

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Sorted on Best Lap time

Group 6 10 Road America 4.000 Miles

Qualifying 1 5/17/2013 02:40 PM

Qualifying started at 14:39:01

Pos PIC		No.	No. Name		Best Tm Yr		Make	Model	Hometown
1	1	75	David Neidell	6BP	3:11.810	68	Chevrolet	Corvette	Tulsa OK
2	1	2	Mike Fisher	10MF	3:23.326	00	Audi	S4	Lake Leelanau MI
3	1	65	Brent Jarvis	6AP	3:23.588	65	Chevrolet	Corvette	Port barrington IL
4	1	234	Scott Blackett	6TA	3:25.171	67	Chevrolet	Camaro	Avon CO

Announcements

#65 - Transponder failure. Please check connections and placement.

Wet Track

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 5/17/2013 3:03:08 PM